RIO2 LTD.

RIO2 LTD.

ISIN: CA7672171021 WKN: -

Overview

2024/08/16 21:59:59

Price
0.59 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.72% (0.01)

CA7672171021

RIO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

133 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.58 CAD (47,500)
0.59 CAD (21,000)
0.59 CAD

0.59 CAD

0.58 CAD

0.58 CAD

0.58985 CAD
332,954
196,392.86

70

1,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7672171021&ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b2763fdb0a95971750c56a2d3d0b75457b674bbd35b7f0921745d9c36857804&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e022cba4e681fec3c&time=1723941805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1729be381eb53bc8a931e3fe83708602f66aaec77904b1279a3fa2c94bc47a7&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58fa61fc62761a27f&time=1723941805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9ae037634383aa8cee2725714cc79873ac55bf7dd9b80707d9c7259a30c89ef&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13b15d16e875410d4&time=1723941805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4098c638c9fbb9f4460619396f286240a1304b62d922b05d7cac2495306d0d70&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c2c64e27d002a462&time=1723941805&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7867fe1d05fbc58b87c1ded677279bdd7a2a385a1498a3929f381093fcf5189&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c78f31fe50ce8407&time=1723941805&tool=RSC

RIO2 LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 21:59:59

Price
0.59 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.72% (0.01)

CA7672171021

RIO

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

133 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.58 CAD (47,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.59 CAD (21,000)
Open 0.59 CAD
High 0.59 CAD
Low 0.58 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.58 CAD
VWAP 0.58985 CAD
Volume (pcs) 332,954
Trading volume 196,392.86
Number of trades 70
Last size 1,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +68.57% +162.22% -4.84%
Perf (abs.) +0.24 +0.37 -0.03
Beta 1.02 0.88 1.37
Volatility  58.97 75.14 99.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

TSX Venture
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Berlin

Date

2024/08/
16

2021/09/
30

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

21:59

15:48

15:29

21:29

20:48

0.57 CAD (310,379
0.56 CAD (325,643
0.51 CAD (256,367
0.37 CAD (227,755
0.64 CAD (2024/05/21
0.31 CAD (2024/01/22
0.64 CAD (2024/05/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.16 CAD (2023/11/08)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.59 CAD 0.20 70

0.35EUR  0.00 9

0.364 EUR 0.00 5

0.4329 USD 0.03 23

0.392 EUR 0.00 22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137627816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205390037
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314827798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86763869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224870030
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RIO2 LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

RI

Contact Details
RIO2 LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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